
2002-03 COMMITTEE CHAIRS 
 

Awards – Sandi Guidry 
University of Nevada Reno 
Email: sguidry@unr.edu  
 
By-Laws – Paige Hurley 
Truckee Meadows Community College 
Email: phurley@tmcc.edu  
 
Conference – Yvonne Hicks 
University of Phoenix 
 
Conference co-chair – Ben Loya / Carmen Dominguez 
Edfund / College Loan Corporation 
 
Historian – Laura Whitelaw 
Western Nevada Community College 
Email: Whitelaw@wncc.edu  
 
Membership – Sharon Wurm 
Truckee Meadows Community College 
Email: swurm@tmcc.edu 
 
Newsletter - Al Camp 
Western Nevada Community College 
Email: amcamp@wncc.edu 
 
Nominations & Elections – Michelle Mathis 
Dahan School of Massage 
 
Scholarships – Renée Baker 
Truckee Meadows Community College 
Email: rbaker@tmcc.edu  
 
Technology/Website – Yvonne Hicks 
University of Phoenix 

 
Training – Mona Concha-Buckheart 
Truckee Meadows Community College 
Email: mbuckheart@tmcc.edu 

mailto:amcamp@wncc.edu

